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1. Victoriya Kesar 1993 UKR 13.1 305.61

Stanislav Oliferchyk 1996

2. Jonathan Suckow 1999 SUI 13.0 282.30

Michelle Heimberg 2000

3. Frithjof Seidel 1997 GER 13.1 277.17

Jana Lisa Rother 1998

4. Ross Haslam 1997 GBR 13.1 266.61

Yasmin Harper 2000
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1. Kesar, Victoriya UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 46.20 3. 13.1 305.61

Oliferchyk, Stanislav 301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20 1. (95.40)

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 68.40 1. (163.80)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.20 1. (234.00)

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.61 1. (305.61)

2. Suckow, Jonathan SUI 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.80 2. 13.0 282.30

Heimberg, Michelle 301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.00 3. (88.80)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 65.70 3. (154.50)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.20 2. (215.70)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.60 2. (282.30)

3. Seidel, Frithjof GER 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 43.20 4. 13.1 277.17

Rother, Jana Lisa 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.80 4. (87.00)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 60.30 4. (147.30)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 64.17 3. (211.47)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.70 3. (277.17)

4. Haslam, Ross GBR 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40 1. 13.1 266.61

Harper, Yasmin 5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40 2. (91.80)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 54.00 2. (145.80)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 58.50 4. (204.30)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 62.31 4. (266.61)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.1

PARTICIPANTS:  4   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  20

MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

E 1    Gillian   Brooker

E 2    Helene  Morneau

S 1    Benoit   Suzanne

S 2    Peter  Axtelius

S 3    Anatolyi  Golovan

S 4    Ronald  van der Voort

S 5    Donald   Mason

Referee :

AUS

CAN

FRA

E 3   Victoria   Tomlinson

SWE

UKR

NED

USA

GBR

GER

Christian Picker GER

Assistant :

Holger Schlepps GER

E 4    Norman   Becker

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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